 FEATURES
Wall and ceiling mounting
Easy maintenance
Continuous operation
Backdraft damper
Model Aero 100 T has turn-off delay
timer adjustable from 2 to 30 min
Ball bearing motor

Power [W] 14 16 24
Current [A] 0.085 0.1 0.13
RPM [min-1] 2300 2400 2400
[m3 102 (28) 193 (54) 309 (86)
SFP [W/l/s] 0.49 0.3 0.28
Sound pressure
level [dBA]* 38 39 40
100 125 150
Overall Dimensions
Dimensions [mm] a b c Ø d e
Aero 100 144 122 92.5 100 29.5
Aero 125 168 144 97 125 30
Aero 150 198 170 119 150 30
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLABAERO100 Aero 100 WALL/CEILING FAN 100 mm STANDARD
BLABAERO100T Aero 100 T WALL/CEILING FAN 100 mm TIMER
BLABAERO125 Aero 125 WALL/CEILING FAN 125 mm STANDARD
BLABAERO150 Aero 150 WALL/CEILING FAN 150 mm STANDARD
IP22
1918
blaubergventilation.com.au
EXHAUST FANS
WITH DECORATIVE
FRONT PANEL
up to
265 m3/h
QUATRO
from
33 dBA
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLABQUATRO100 Quatro 100 WALL FAN 100 mm STANDARD WHITE
BLABQUATRO125 Quatro 125 WALL FAN 125 mm STANDARD WHITE
BLABQUATRO150 Quatro 150 WALL FAN 150 mm STANDARD WHITE
BLABQUATRO150P Quatro Platinum 150 WALL FAN 150 mm PLATINIUM FRONT
IP22
from
14 W
 FEATURES